| Mantorp Park

| Friday Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
Yellow 1400-1420 9/13/2013 14:00
Practice started at 14:00:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:47.703 +6.550 14:16:31.746 1 1:48.180 +1.304 14:05:11.907
(64) Frank Pedersen 9 1:41.153 14:18:12.899 2 1:48.458 +1.582 14:07:00.365
1 1:41.574 +9.460 14:05:06.292 3 1:47.990 +1.114 14:08:48.355
2 1:32.114 14:06:38.406 (811) Michael Sgberg Hansen 4 1:49.770 +2.894 14:10:38.125
3 1:33.495 +1.381 14:08:11.901 1 1:45.138 +1.392 14:10:02.415 5 1:47.597 +0.721 14:12:25.722
4 2:05.826 +33.712 14:10:17.727 2 1:45.721 +1.975 14:11:48.136 6 1:50.298 +3.422 14:14:16.020
5 2:04.639 +32.525 14:12:22.366 3 1:48.529 +4.783 14:13:36.665 7 1:46.876 14:16:02.896
6 2:05.812 +33.698 14:14:28.178 4 1:46.085 +2.339 14:15:22.750 8 1:50.976 +4.100 14:17:53.872
7 2:03.182 +31.068 14:16:31.360 5 1:44.284 +0.538 14:17:07.034
6 1:43.746 14:18:50.780 (192) Adam Rasmussen
(48) Victor Deval 1 2:10.861 +21.539 14:03:55.683
1 1:38.311 +2.357 14:05:01.565 (333) Christina Jansson 2 1:54.542 +5.220 14:05:50.225
2 1:36.939 +0.985 14:06:38.504 1 1:57.161 +13.006 14:05:39.322 3 1:53.877 +4.555 14:07:44.102
3 1:37.254 +1.300 14:08:15.758 2 1:46.724 +2.569 14:07:26.046 4 1:56.382 +7.060 14:09:40.484
4 1:38.726 +2.772 14:09:54.484 3 1:47.450 +3.295 14:09:13.496 5 1:52.917 +3.595 14:11:33.401
5 1:38.440 +2.486 14:11:32.924 4 1:45.710 +1.555 14:10:59.206 6 1:52.096 +2.774 14:13:25.497
6 1:38.682 +2.728 14:13:11.606 5 1:44.166 +0.011 14:12:43.372 7 1:49.322 14:15:14.819
7 1:37.703 +1.749 14:14:49.309 6 1:45.747 +1.592 14:14:29.119 8 1:50.617 +1.295 14:17:05.436
8 1:41.324 +5.370 14:16:30.633 7 1:46.320 +2.165 14:16:15.439 9 1:51.249 +1.927 14:18:56.685
9 1:35.954 14:18:06.587 8 1:44.155 14:17:59.594
(41) Petter Johansson
(161) Arne Hartmann (906) Hans Kingo 1 1:56.741 +3.912 14:05:46.039
1 2:00.308 +23.555 14:05:48.724 1 1:55.814 +11.114 14:07:45.686 2 1:55.832 +3.003 14:07:41.871
2 1:40.013 +3.260 14:07:28.737 2 1:562.723 +8.023 14:09:38.409 3 1:55.013 +2.184 14:09:36.884
3 1:36.753 14:09:05.490 3 1:47.390 +2.690 14:11:25.799 4 1:53.625 +0.796 14:11:30.509
4 1:36.755 +0.002 14:10:42.245 4 1:45.606 +0.906 14:13:11.405 5 1:53.954 +1.125 14:13:24.463
5 1:42.678 +5.925 14:12:24.923 5 1:46.588 +1.888 14:14:57.993 6 1:53.856 +1.027 14:15:18.319
6 2:02.457 +25.704 14:14:27.380 6 1:46.624 +1.924 14:16:44.617 7 1:53.737 +0.908 14:17:12.056
7 1:48.423 +11.670 14:16:15.803 7 1:44.700 14:18:29.317 8 1:52.829 14:19:04.885
8 1:38.955 +2.202 14:17:54.758
(7) Tonni Hansen (16) Ditte Sommer
(999) Jim Parvin 1 1:51.719 +5.856 14:05:46.458 1 2:02.462 +4.882 14:05:58.775
1 1:46.077 +9.226 14:05:21.358 2 1:565.817 +9.954 14:07:42.275 2 2:01.433 +3.853 14:08:00.208
2 1:39.513 +2.662 14:07:00.871 3 1:51.816 +5.953 14:09:34.091 3 2:00.102 +2.522 14:10:00.310
3 1:42.254 +5.403 14:08:43.125 4 1:47.689 +1.826 14:11:21.780 4 1:58.166 +0.586 14:11:58.476
4 1:38.176 +1.325 14:10:21.301 5 1:46.696 +0.833 14:13:08.476 5 1:58.989 +1.409 14:13:57.465
5 1:45.422 +8.571 14:12:06.723 6 1:45.863 14:14:54.339 6 1:57.580 14:15:55.045
6 1:40.061 +3.210 14:13:46.784 7 1:50.021 +4.158 14:16:44.360 7 1:58.126 +0.546 14:17:53.171
7 1:36.851 14:15:23.635 8 1:48.475 +2.612 14:18:32.835
8 1:47.976 +11.125 14:17:11.611 (767) Jeanette Winther Kroll
(79) Rune Debel 1 2:09.988 +9.093 14:06:04.818
(67) George Fratilescu 1 2:05.982 +20.050 14:03:57.826 2 2:06.698 +5.803 14:08:11.516
1 2:31.620 +51.445 14:03:35.363 2 1:56.559 +10.627 14:05:54.385 3 2:06.664 +5.769 14:10:18.180
2 1:42.748 +2.573 14:05:18.111 3 1:50.024 +4.092 14:07:44.409 4 2:03.671 +2.776 14:12:21.851
3 1:42.170 +1.995 14:07:00.281 4 1:53.249 +7.317 14:09:37.658 5 2:06.776 +5.881 14:14:28.627
4 1:41.904 +1.729 14:08:42.185 5 1:49.991 +4.059 14:11:27.649 6 2:02.177 +1.282 14:16:30.804
5 1:41.262 +1.087 14:10:23.447 6 1:46.519 +0.587 14:13:14.168 7 2:00.895 14:18:31.699
6 1:46.005 +5.830 14:12:09.452 7 1:45.932 14:15:00.100
7 1:41.951 +1.776 14:13:51.403 8 1:46.658 +0.726 14:16:46.758 (12) Janne Husted
8 1:40.175 14:15:31.578 1 2:00.952 14:05:34.956
9 1:41.809 +1.634 14:17:13.387 (8) Max Nedergaard 2 2:04.054 +3.102 14:07:39.010
10 1:44.790 +4.615 14:18:58.177 1 1:51.118 +4.755 14:05:25.945 3 2:05.555 +4.603 14:09:44.565
2 1:48.740 +2.377 14:07:14.685 4 2:02.935 +1.983 14:11:47.500
(658) Anders D Kristensen 3 1:47.800 +1.437 14:09:02.485
1 1:56.912 +15.759 14:04:00.421 4 1:46.363 14:10:48.848
2 1:54.347 +13.194 14:05:54.768 5 1:48.881 +2.518 14:12:37.729
3 1:47.390 +6.237 14:07:42.158 6 1:51.906 +5.543 14:14:29.635
4 1:46.198 +5.045 14:09:28.356 7 2:02.936 +16.573 14:16:32.571
5 1:44.783 +3.630 14:11:13.139 8 1:51.013 +4.650 14:18:23.584
6 1:44.665 +3.512 14:12:57.804
7 1:46.239 +5.086 14:14:44.043 (37) Niels Erik Storgaard
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